Position Other Positions Held

Principal - Preschool

Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc
Secretary lii Preschool - 2402
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc

Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Bilingual Clerk - Preschool -
2401

Bilingual Clerk - Preschool -
2401

Health Technician - Preschool
Cert Inactive

Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Preschool Tchr---------- 7.0 Hr

Cafeteria Asst. li Preschool -
2216

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs

.2103
.2103
.2103
.2103
.2103

Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr
Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr
Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs.

Preschool Tchr---------- 7.0 Hr

Cafeteria Assistant |

- 2216

K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

Total Wages

$123,948
$79,490
$61,163
$55,784
$52,301
$51,893
$49,829
$42,489
$41,595
$41,463

$40,235

$40,215
$39,451
$37,714
$31,162
$30,915
$30,856

$25,554
$25,190
$23,954
$23,868
$23,278
$21,841
$20,365
$20,077
$19,482
$18,853
$18,060

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,490
$15,183
$12,638
$20,556
$16,216
$11,510
$18,350
$17,813
$17,543
$17,426

$17,234

$8,704
$8,079
$17,986
$6,811
$10,779
$13,444

$4,331
$5,026
$4,249
$4,020
$3,913
$3,799
$3,677
$3,332
$5,270
$6,217
$1,990



I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr
Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr

Preschool Teacher
Cafeteria Asst | - Ps - 2216

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

$17,899

$17,882
$17,450
$16,166
$16,048
$15,695
$14,420
$13,900

$13,503
$13,232

$12,798

$12,471

$12,369

$12,132

$11,988

$11,644

$11,526

$11,045

$10,985

$10,952

$10,952

$1,979

$6,111
$10,975
$5,969
$6,149
$2,265
$0
$1,531

$6,981
$0

$0

$1,352

$0

$1,314

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Preschool Tchr-------- 4.0 Hr

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

$10,948

$10,848

$10,648

$10,452

$10,296

$9,920

$9,768
$6,043

$0

$0

$1,124

$1,135

$0

$0

$7,736
$687



