Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Preschool		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$123,948	\$14,490
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$79,490	\$15,183
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$61,163	\$12,638
Secretary Iii Preschool - 2402		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$55,784	\$20,556
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$52,301	\$16,216
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$51,893	\$11,510
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$49,829	\$18,350
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$42,489	\$17,813
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$41,595	\$17,543
Bilingual Clerk - Preschool - 2401		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$41,463	\$17,426
Bilingual Clerk - Preschool - 2401		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$40,235	\$17,234
Health Technician - Preschool		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$40,215	\$8,704
Cert Inactive		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$39,451	\$8,079
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$37,714	\$17,986
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$31,162	\$6,811
Preschool Tchr 7.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$30,915	\$10,779
Cafeteria Asst. li Preschool - 2216		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$30,856	\$13,444
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$25,554	\$4,331
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$25,190	\$5,026
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$23,954	\$4,249
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$23,868	\$4,020
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$23,278	\$3,913
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$21,841	\$3,799
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$20,365	\$3,677
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$20,077	\$3,332
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$19,482	\$5,270
Preschool Tchr 7.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$18,853	\$6,217
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$18,060	\$1,990

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$17,899	\$1,979
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$17,882	\$6,111
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$17,450	\$10,975
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$16,166	\$5,969
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$16,048	\$6,149
Preschool Teacher	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$15,695	\$2,265
Cafeteria Asst I - Ps - 2216	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$14,420	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$13,900	\$1,531
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$13,503	\$6,981
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$13,232	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$12,798	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$12,471	\$1,352
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$12,369	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$12,132	\$1,314
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$11,988	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$11,644	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$11,526	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$11,045	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,985	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,952	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,952	\$0

I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,948	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,848	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,648	\$1,124
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,452	\$1,135
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,296	\$0
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$9,920	\$0
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$9,768	\$7,736
I/a Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$6,043	\$687